
2014 AREA Conference Participants
# Name Agency State Email

1 Marci Alderman Arizona G & F Department Arizona malderman@azgfd.gov

2 Maria Arnold USFWS   NCTC Virginia maria_arnold@fws.gov

3 Jimmy Barnett Arkansas G & F Commission Arkansas jbarnett@agfc.state.ar.us

4 Emily Beach Archery Trade Association Maryland emilybeach@archerytrade.org

5 Mike Beauchene

Connecticut Dept of Energy and 

Env. Protection Connecticut mike.beauchene@ct.gov

6 Barb Behan USFWS Oregon barbara_behan@fws.gov

7 C.B. Bylander Minnesota DNR Minnesota cb.bylander@state.mn.us

8 Angela Capello

Lousianna Dept. Wildlife and 

fisheries Lousianna acapello@wlf.la.gov

9 Roxanne Coleman Pure Fishing South Carolina grcoleman@purefishing.com

10 Luci Cook-Hildreth Texas Parks and Wildlife Texas luci.cook-hildreth@tpwd.texas.gov

11 Doug Darr

Alabama Wildlife and Freshwater 

Fisheries Alabama doug.darr@dcnr.alabama.gov

12 Jennifer Denison Ohio DNR Ohip jen.dennison@dnr.state.oh.us

13 Jim Dolan Heroes on the Water Texas jim.dolan@heroesonthewater.org

14 Sally Dolan Heroes on the Water Texas jim.dolan@heroesonthewater.org

15 Phil Douglas

Utah Division of Wild life 

resources Utah phildouglass@utah.gov

16 Chris Dunnavant

Virginia Department of game and 

Inland Fisheries Virgina chris.dunnavant@dgif.virginia.gov

17 Suzanne Ebright Michigan DNR Michigan ebrights1@michigan.gov

18 Natalie Elkins Michigan DNR Michigan elkinsn@michigan.gov

19 Adare Evans Idaho Fish and Game Idaho adare.evans@idfg.idaho.gov

20 Joseph Fagan Arizona G & F Department Arizona JFaganFishEd@gmail.com

21 john Farson Ohio DNR Ohio john.farson@dnr.state.oh.us

22 Shahab Farzanegan Oregon Dept. Of Fish and Wildlife Oregon shahab.farzanegan@state.or.us

23 Cindy Fitzwilliams-heck Ferris State University Michigan fitzwilc@ferris.edu

24 Kevin Frailey Michigan DNR Michigan Fraileyk@michigan.gov

25 Steve Freeman Michigan DNR Michigan freemans@michigan.gov

26 Kaitlin Gaule Michigan DNR Michigan gaulek@mail.gvsu.edu
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27 Barb Gigar Iowa DNR Iowa Barb.Gigar@dnr.iowa.gov

28 Kyle Glencross

New Hampshire Fish and Game 

Dept. New Hampshire kyle.w.glencross@wildlife.nh.gov

29 Lea Gray Arkansas G & F Commission Arkansas legray@agfc.state.ar.us

30 Deborah Groebner Minnesota DNR Minnesota deborah.groebner@state.mn.us

31 Daniel Griffith

Oklahoma Dept. of Wildlife 

Conservation Oklahoma dgriffith02@sbcglobal.net

32 Kristen Grote

Grand Traverse Conservation 

District Michigan kgrote@gtcd.org

33 Shannon Hafner Iowa DNR Iowa shannon.hafner@dnr.iowa.gov

34 Dave Hagengruber Montana Fish Wildlife and Parks Montana dhagengruber@mt.gov

35 Kevin Holliday New Mexico dept. Game and Fish New Mexico kevin.holladay@state.nm.us

36 Tom Holman

Mississippi Dept of Wildlife, 

fisheries, and Parks Mississippi tomh@mdwfp.state.ms.us

37 Howard Horton Colorado Parks and Wildlife Colorado howard.horton@state.co.us

38 Stephanie hussey RBFF Virginia shussey@rbff.org

39 Shann Jones University of Alaska - Fairbanks Alaska spjones@alaska.edu

40 Meg Kline-Brussee Michigan megbrussee@gmail.com

41 Michelle Kelly Minnesota DNR Minnesota michelle.kelly@state.mn.us

42 Tony Korth

Nebraska Game and Parks 

Commission Nebraska tony.korth@nebraska.gov

43 Keith Koupal Universit of Nebraska-Kearny Nebraska koupalkd@unk.edu

44 Tom Lang Texas Parks and Wildlife Texas tom.lang@tpwd.texas.gov

45 Bill Larson Arizona G & F Department Arizona wlarson3@cox.net

46 Joyce larson Arizona G & F Department Arizona wlarson3@cox.net

47 Jeanne Lilienthal Camp Cavell Conservancy Michigan JMLilie@aol.com

48 Margaret Lindsey

South Dakota Game, Fish and 

Parks South Dakota maggie.lindsey@state.sd.us

49 Karen Marks Texas Parks and Wildlife Texas karen.marks@tpwd.texas.gov
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50 Steve Marshall

Florida Fish and Wildlife 

Conservation Commission Florida steve.marshall@myfwc.com

51 Jennifer Mazur Archery Trade Association Maryland jennifermazur@archerytrade.org

52 Katie McGlashen Michigan DNR Michigan mcglashenk@michigan.gov

53 Nadine Meyer Minnesota DNR Minnesota nadine.meyer@state.mn.us

54 Katie Nalesere

Division of aquatic Resources, 

Hawaii Hawaii katie.t.nalesere@hawaii.gov

55 mark Newell Oregon Dept. Of Fish and Wildlife Oregon mark.newell@state.or.us

56 Eric Olds Southwick Associates Florida

57 Larry Pape Nebraska Game and Parks Nebraska larry.pape@nebraska.gov

58 Lisa Parks Southwick Associates Florida lisa@southwickassociates.com

59 Samantha Payment Oregon State University Oregon payments@onid.oregonstate.edu

60 Shannon Patterson Wolf Lake State Fish Hathcery Michigan shannon.l.patterson@wmich.edu

61 William Pepito Boy Scouts of America Wisconsin billpepito@gmail.com

62 Kristen Phillips Michigan DNR Michigan phillipsk@michigan.gov

63 Ti Piper New Mexico dept. Game and Fish New Mexico Tipiper@tipiper.com

64 Mary Price US Fish and Wildlife Service Alaska  mary_price@fws.gov 

65 Keira Quam Texas Parks and Wildlife Texas keira.quam@tpwd.texas.gov

66 Shana Ramsey Michigan DNR Michigan ramseys2@michigan.gov

67 Kevin Reich Fishings Future Kansas kansasangler@gmail.com

68 Carley Rice Michigan DNR Michigan carley.r.rice@wmich.edu

69 Vilmari Roman Puerto Rico Puerto Rico vilmarieprpw@gmail.com

70 Fabian Romero USFWS   Minnesota fabian_romero@fws.gov

71 Brandon Schroeder Michigan Sea Grant Michigan schroe45@msu.edu

72 Edward Schumacher Wisconsin DNR Wisconsin edward.schumacher@wi.gov

73 Edward Shaw Michigan DNR Michigan shawe@michigan.gov

74 Caitlin Shea-Vantine St Michaels College Vermont csheavantine@mail.smcvt.edu

75 kristopeher Smith

North Carolina Wildlife Resourecs 

Commission North Carolina kris.smith@ncwildlife.org

76 Bryan Sowards

Kansas Department of Wildlife, 

Parks Tourism Kansas bryan.sowards@ksoutdoors.com
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77 Rebecca Spicer Michigan Band of Pottawatomi Michigan nikkispicer@mbpi.org

78 Jon Spieles Michigan DNR Michigan spielesj@michigan.gov

79 John Stremple USFWS Virginia john_stremple@fws.gov

80 Kimberly Sullivan

Rhode Island Division of Fish and 

Wildlife Rhode island kimberly.sullivan@dem.ri.gov

81 Curtis Tackett

Oklahoma Dept. of Wildlife 

Conservation Oklahoma curtis.tackett@odwc.ok.gov

82 Justin Wiggins

Connecticut Dept of Energy and 

Env. Protection Connecictut justin.wiggins@ct.gov

83 Danica Williams

Louisiana Department of Wildlife 

and Fisheries Lousianna dwilliams@wlf.la.gov

84 Shane Wilson Fishings Future Texas shane@fishingsfuture.org

85 Jim Dexter Speaker Michigan dexterj1@michigan.gov

86 Matt Dunfee Speaker Colorado mdunfee@wildlifemgt.org

87 Bruce mathews Speaker Michigan

88 Shari Dann Speaker Michigan sldann@anr.msu.edu

89 Mark Breederland Speaker Michigan breederl@msu.edu

90 Keith Creagh Speaker Michigan creaghk@michigan.gov

91 Mary Whitmore Speaker Michigan maryjwhitmore@gmail.com

92 Dave Nelson Vendor Nebraska dknelson5@msn.com


